Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Urban
Renaissance

SRD1 3  Sensor ready driver,
alternate configuration
Ordering guide (continued)
Adaptors10 Luminaire options Poles & Brackets10 Finish
MA1  1 1/4" NPT threaded
hole adaptor
MA2  1 1/2" NPT threaded
hole adaptor
SMA 6  Decorative retro
side-mounted cast-
aluminum, accepts
tubes from 1 5/8"
to 2 3/8"
SMB   Decorative
contemporary
side-mounted cast-
aluminum, accepts
tubes from 1 5/8"
to 2 3/8"
BO  Bridge and Overpass
DE1  Decorative deflector
HS  House Side Shield
PH7  Photoelectric cell,
bottom type
PH8 2,4  Photoelectric cell
PH9 2,4  Shorting cap
PHXL 2,4  Photoelectric cell,
extended life
RC 2,5  Receptacle 3 pins
RCD 2,5  Receptacle 5 pins
RCD7 2,5  Receptacle 7 pins
SP2  Surge protector
BAC9           Meets the
requirements of the
Buy American Act
of 1933 (BAA)
Consult
signify.com/
outdoorluminaires
for details and
the complete
line of Signify
poles and
brackets.
BE2TX  Textured midnight blue
BE6TX  Textured ocean blue
BE8TX  Textured royal blue
BG2TX  Textured Sandstone
BKTX  Textured black
BRTX  Textured bronze
GN4TX  Textured blue green
GN6TX  Textured forest green
GN8TX  Textured Dk forest green
GNTX  Textured green
GR  Gray sandtex
GY3TX  Textured medium grey
NP  Natural aluminum
RD2TX  Textured burgundy
RD4TX  Textured scarlet
TG Hammertone gold
WHTX Textured white
1.  Not available with HS option.
2.  SMA or SMB adaptors is required for this option
3.  Not available 347-480 volt.
4.  Luminaire option RC, RCD or RCD7 is required with this Options.
5.  Use of photoelectric cell or shorting cap is required to ensure proper illumination..
6.  Only 3 pin receptacle RC is available with SMA adaptor.
7.  Failure to properly select the “BAC” suffix could result in you receiving product that is
not BAA compliant product with no recourse for an RMA or refund. This BAC designation